DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 348.67

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 398.47

VALUE SURCHARGE 53.90

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1200.00

DISCOUNT -464.89

TOTAL FREIGHT 3367.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 606.06

GRAND TOTAL 3973.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Nine Hundred Seventy Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE MALUMACHAMPATTI (CBMP)

SALEM HUB (SLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SRA/TN/54/25-26 VALUE 107793.00

E-Waybill No 531897019951

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :